
BYTTV Pokal 2014/15

Mannschaftsmeisterschaften Schüler B -
Vorrunde Nord
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 21.03.2015 10:00

10:00
12:20 v
12:20 v
14:30
14:30

TV Glück-Auf Wackersdorf
FC Adler 1919 Weidhausen
TV 1879 Hilpoltstein
SV 73 Langendorf
SV 73 Langendorf
TV Glück-Auf Wackersdorf

SV 73 Langendorf
TV 1879 Hilpoltstein
TV Glück-Auf Wackersdorf
FC Adler 1919 Weidhausen
TV 1879 Hilpoltstein
FC Adler 1919 Weidhausen

6:8
3:8
8:2
8:4
3:8
8:4
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